2:00a
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
11:00
12:00p
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00a
1:00

JUNE 2018 | 3SABN TV SCHEDULE

PDT -2 hours ® MDT -1 hour ® EDT +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.
= CLOSED CAPTIONED @ = LIVE PROGRAM

Pillars of Faith
Featured Ministries

From Sickness to Health

In the Beginning

Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries &4 1hr
Body & Spirit Aerobics

Melody From My Heart

Kids Time

Praise

3ABN Today

Your Favorites by Request
Adventures in Missions
Focus on God’s Word
Inspirational Hour

HeartLift

Pressing in to His Presence
A Sharper Focus ©

Body & Spirit

Tiny Tots for Jesus

3ABN Today LIVE ©

The Carter Report

Sabbath School Panel
Salvation in Symbols & Signs
Perfecting Me

3ABN Today

Celebrating Life in Recovery
Featured Ministries

Lineage

3ABN Today

Secrets Unsealed Presents

Celebrating Life in Recovery

=NEW SERIES © = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

CDT MONDAY

2:00a
3:00
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00p
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00a
12:30
1:00

Revelation of Hope @& 1hr
Homecoming Camp Meeting €4 1hr
Table Talk 1hr

Divine Design/Grandma’s House
Cook:30

Body & Spirit

Pressing in to His Presence
Thunder in the Holy Land
Ultimate Prescription

3ABN Today &4 1hr

House Calls €4 1hr

Free Indeed

Books of the Book

Sabbath School Panel €4 1hr
Behold the Lamb Presents &3 1hr
Off the Grid

Abundant Living

Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
Heaven’s Point of View (Frank Fournier)
3ABN Today &4 1hr

Tiny Tots for Jesus
Kids Time

Liberty Insider

Your Favorites by Request
Grace Pipeline

Mission 360

Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries &8 1hr
3ABN Today €4 1hr

Spring Camp Meeting @3 1hr
The Carter Report €8 1hr
3ABN Today €4 1hr

Multitude of Counselors
Hope in Motion

ASI Conventions &9 1hr

For the most up-to-date schedule for all the 3ABN networks, please visit 3ABN.tv

CDT
2:00a
2:30
3:.00
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:.00
7:30
8:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00p
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
7:.00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30

TUESDAY
Optimize 4 Life

Perfecting Me

Melody From My Heart
Free Indeed

House Calls &9 1hr

Salvation in Symbols & Signs
Wonderfully Made

Body & Spirit Aerobics

The Heavens Declare
Health for a Lifetime
Maranatha Mission Stories
3ABN Today LIVE © 2hrs
Pressing in to His Presence
Thunder in the Holy Land
Featured Ministries

Books of the Book

Spring Camp Meeting &9 1hr
Battles of Faith

Cook:30

Body & Spirit

HeartLift

3ABN Today € 1hr

Tiny Tots for Jesus

Kids Time

Kids Time Praise

Multitude of Counselors
House Calls &9 1hr

Secrets Unsealed Presents @4 1hr

3ABN Today @8 1hr

Behold the Lamb Presents €9 1hr

Sabbath School Panel @8 1hr
3ABN Today €4 1hr
Heaven’s Point of View
Exalting His Word
Adventures in Missions

| Want This City

STARTS SUNDAY, JUNE 3

CHECK SCHEDULE FOR TIMES

... Discover how God protected His truth through
= the darkest moments of history!

2:00a
300
N 400
5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

CDT WEDNESDAY

Celebrating Life in Recovery &3 1hr
Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries &8 1hr
Spring Camp Meeting &9 1hr

Praise

Making Waves

Body & Spirit

It Is Written

7:.00 Amazing Facts Presents

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

It Is Written Canada

3ABN Today (€9 1hr

Remodeling Your Life

Divine Design/Grandma’s House
Melody From My Heart
Salvation in Symbols & Signs

11:00 Table Talk &4 1hr

12:00p
1:00

3ABN On the Road &4 1hr
Issues and Answers

1:30 Abundant Living
2:00 Action 4 Life

2:30
3:00

Perfecting Me
3ABN Today €9 1hr

4:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus

4:30
5:00
6:00

Kids Time
Everlasting Gospel &4 1hr
GYC @8 1hr

7:00 A Sharper Focus @ 1hr

8:00

3ABN Today €9 1hr

9:00 Amazing Facts Presents

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

HeartLift

It Is Written
Liberty Insider
3ABN Today (€9 1hr

12:00a A Sharper Focus © 1hr

1:00
1:30

Lineage
Divine Design/His Words Are Life

NEED PRAYER? CALL THE 3ABN PASTORAL PRAYER LINE AT 618-627-4651.



AVAILABLE IN SPANISH!

Hosted by Danny Shelton and Yvonne Lewis-Shelton.

2:00a Laymen Ministries
2:30 Grace Pipeline
3:00 Spring Camp Meeting @4 1hr
4:00 Remodeling Your Life
4:30 Issues & Answers
5:00 Discover @4 1hr
6:00 Body & Spirit Aerobics
6:30 Jesus for Asia Now
7:00 Homecoming Camp Meeting €4 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today €4 1hr
9:00 ASI Conventions €4 1hr
10:00 From Sickness to Health
10:30 HeartLift
11:00 Revelation of Hope €4 1hr
12:00p Ultimate Prescription
12:30 Multitude of Counselors
1:00 The Heavens Declare
1:30 Taste of Paradise
2:00 Body & Spirit
2:30 Contending for the Faith
3:00 3ABN Today €4 1hr
4:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus
4:30 Kids Time
5:00 Pillars of Faith @9 1hr
6:00 The Carter Report €8 1hr
7:00 Sabbath School Study Hour &8 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today LIVE € 2hrs
10:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries &4 1hr
11:00 3ABN Today €9 1hr
12:00a Table Talk €9 1hr
1:00 3ABN Today LIVE © 1hr

BIBLE FACT CHECK
.................................................. LIVE

BEGINS July 2

2:00a 3ABN Today LIVE (continued) © 1hr
3:00 Salvation in Symbols & Signs
3:30 Heavens Point of View
4:00 Liberty Insider
4:30 Battles of Faith
5:00 Sabbath School Study Hour €4 1hr
6:00 Body & Spirit
6:30 Contending for the Faith
7:00 Secrets Unsealed @3 1hr
8:00 3ABN Today @4 1hr
9:00 Behold the Lamb Presents &8 1hr
10:00 Health for a Lifetime
10:30 Divine Design/His Words Are Life
11:00 Celebrating Life in Recovery €9 1hr
12:00p Sabbath School Panel €8 1hr
1:00 Optimize 4 Life
1:30 Cook:30
2:00 Action 4 Life
2:30 Your Favorites by Request
3:00 3ABN Today @4 1hr
4:00 Tiny Tots for Jesus
4:30 Kids Time
5:00 Featured Ministries
5:30 Music
6:00 Jesus for Asia Now
6:30 Camp Meeting Music Projects €4 1.5hrs
8:00 3ABN Today Family Worship &9 1hr
9:00 It Is Written
9:30 Maranatha Mission Stories
10:00 Mission 360
10:30 Hope in Motion
11:00 3ABN Today Family Worship €4 1hr
12:00a ASI Conventions © 1hr
1:00 Breath of Life
1:30 Thunder in the Holy Land

Each week will feature a special guest.

Stay tuned for more information on this
interactive Bible study!

2:00a Praise!
2:30 Itls Written
3:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries
4:00 Everlasting Gospel
5:00 Revelation Insights €4
6:00 Perfecting Me
6:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus
7:.00 Kids Time Praise
7:30 Kids Time
8:00 3ABN Today
9:00 Sabbath School Panel
10:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries
11:00 Worship Hour €4
12:00p Revelation’s Ancient Discoveries @9 1hr
1:00 New Perceptions
2:00 Sabbath School Study Hour
3:00 3ABN Today
4:00 Maranatha Mission Stories
4:30 Kids Time
5:00 Kids Time Praise
5:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus
6:00 Laymen Ministries
6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs
7:00 Breath of Life
7:30 Lineage
8:00 3ABN Today
9:00 Table Talk
10:00 Grace Pipeline
10:30 Making Waves
11:00 3ABN Today
12:00a Discover €4
1:00 GYC

LEGAMOS
AL

jALELUYA,
LLEGAMOS
AL HOGAR!

(Hallelujah, We’re
Home at Last!)

No event could be more amazing than the
Second Coming of Jesus Christ, and your
spirit will soar as you listen to these familiar
hymns and beautiful songs that point to our
Savior’s return, written by Danny Shelton, Lari
Goss, and Yvonne Lewis-Shelton. This Span-
ish language album features the harmonious
voices of the Chilean Adventist University
Chamber Choir and the amazing orchestra-
tion of legendary arranger, Lari Goss.

DVD Code: DVD012-SP
Suggested Donation: $15.00

CD Code: 3ABN043-2SP
Suggested Donation: $15.00

Visit 3SABNSTORE.COM for more products from the
“Hallelujah, We’re Home at Last!” music project.

TO ORDER, USE THE ENVELOPE ATTACHED, VISIT 3ABNSTORE.COM, OR CALL 618-627-4651
FREE SHIPPING IN THE CONTINENTAL US ONLY. All prices are in US dollar amounts





