JUNE 2018 | 3ABN TV SCHEDULE

PDT -2 hours • MDT -1 hour • EDT +1 hour Red titles are changes effective this month.

GG = CLOSED CAPTIONED ♦ = LIVE PROGRAM ★ = NEW SERIES ♦ = REPEAT OF LIVE PROGRAM

CDT	SUNDAY	CDT	MONDAY
2:00a	Pillars of Faith 11 1hr	2:00a	Revelation of Hope CC 1hr
3:00	Featured Ministries CC	3:00	Homecoming Camp Meeting C 1hr
3:30	From Sickness to Health 🚾	4:00	Table Talk 🕶 1hr
4:00	In the Beginning 🕶	5:00	Divine Design/Grandma's House 🖸
5:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries	5:30	
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics 🕶		Body & Spirit CC
6:30	Melody From My Heart CC		Pressing in to His Presence CC
7:00	Kids Time CC	7:00	Thunder in the Holy Land
7:30	Praise CC	7:30	<u>'</u>
		8:00	,
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr		House Calls C 1hr Free Indeed C
	Your Favorites by Request CC		Books of the Book CC
	Adventures in Missions CC	11:00	
10:00	Focus on God's Word C 1hr	12:00p	
11:00	Inspirational Hour 🖸 1hr		Off the Grid CC
12:00p	HeartLift G		Abundant Living CG
12:30	Pressing in to His Presence CC		Action 4 Life (Casio Jones)
1:00	A Sharper Focus 1hr		Heaven's Point of View (Frank Fournier)
2:00	Body & Spirit 🚾		3ABN Today C 1hr
2:30	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🚾	4:00	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🗷
3:00	3ABN Today LIVE ○ 2hrs	4:30	Kids Time CC
5:00	The Carter Report C 1hr	5:00	Liberty Insider <a>C
6:00	Sabbath School Panel C 1hr	5:30	Your Favorites by Request
7:00	Salvation in Symbols & Signs CC	6:00	Grace Pipeline 🕶
7:30	Perfecting Me CC	6:30	Mission 360 CC
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	7:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries
9:00	Celebrating Life in Recovery C 1hr	8:00	3ABN Today G 1hr
	Featured Ministries CC	9:00	Spring Camp Meeting C 1hr
10:00			The Carter Report 1hr
10:30	Lineage ★ CC	11:00	3ABN Today 🖸 1hr
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr	12:00a	
12:00a	Secrets Unsealed Presents	12:30	Hope in Motion CC
1:00	Celebrating Life in Recovery C 1hr	1:00	ASI Conventions CC 1hr



STARTS SUNDAY, JUNE 3

CHECK SCHEDULE FOR TIMES

Discover how God protected His truth through the darkest moments of history!

	March 1		the dark	est moments of history!
CDT	TUESDAY		CDT	WEDNESDAY
2:00a	Optimize 4 Life 🕶		2:00a	Celebrating Life in Recovery C 1hr
2:30	Perfecting Me 🕶		3:00	Revelation's Ancient Discoveries 🚾 1hr
3:00	Melody From My Heart CC	AND THE	4:00	Spring Camp Meeting C 1hr
3:30	Free Indeed		5:00	Praise CC
4:00	House Calls C 1hr		5:30	Making Waves CG
5:00	Salvation in Symbols & Signs CC		6:00	Body & Spirit CG
	Wonderfully Made CC		6:30	It Is Written 🖸
	Body & Spirit Aerobics CC		7:00	Amazing Facts Presents CC
	The Heavens Declare CC		7:30	It Is Written Canada 🕶
	Health for a Lifetime G		8:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr
	Maranatha Mission Stories CC		9:00	Remodeling Your Life <a>G
	3ABN Today LIVE 2 2hrs		9:30	Divine Design/Grandma's House 🕶
	Pressing in to His Presence Thursday in the Helpt Lond Thursday Thursday in the Helpt Lond Thur		10:00	Melody From My Heart 🕶
	Thunder in the Holy Land Factorized Ministries Fig. 1		10:30	Salvation in Symbols & Signs CG
	Featured Ministries CC		11:00	Table Talk C 1hr
	Books of the Book CC		12:00p	3ABN On the Road G 1hr
	Spring Camp Meeting 1hr Battles of Faith 1		1:00	Issues and Answers CC
	Cook:30 CC		1:30	Abundant Living G
	Body & Spirit CC		2:00	Action 4 Life CG
	HeartLift CG		2:30	Perfecting Me CG
	3ABN Today C 1hr		3:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr
	Tiny Tots for Jesus CC		4:00	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🕶
	Kids Time CC		4:30	Kids Time 🕶
	Kids Time Praise CC		5:00	Everlasting Gospel 1hr
	Multitude of Counselors		6:00	GYC C 1hr
	House Calls C 1hr		7:00	A Sharper Focus 6 1hr
	Secrets Unsealed Presents C 1hr		8:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr
	3ABN Today C 1hr		9:00	Amazing Facts Presents CG
	Behold the Lamb Presents C 1hr		9:30	HeartLift CC
	Sabbath School Panel hr		10:00	It Is Written 🕶
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr		10:30	Liberty Insider <a>C
12:00a	Heaven's Point of View		11:00	3ABN Today 🕶 1hr
12:30	Exalting His Word		12:00a	A Sharper Focus • 1hr
1:00	Adventures in Missions <a>G		1:00	Lineage ★ 🚾
1:30	I Want This City CG		1:30	Divine Design/His Words Are Life 🖸





BIBLE FACT CHECK

CDT	THURSDAY
2:00a	Laymen Ministries CC
2:30	Grace Pipeline CC
3:00	Spring Camp Meeting C 1hr
4:00	Remodeling Your Life CC
4:30	Issues & Answers CC
5:00	Discover CC 1hr
6:00	Body & Spirit Aerobics 🖸
6:30	Jesus for Asia Now 🖸
7:00	Homecoming Camp Meeting C 1hr
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
9:00	ASI Conventions C 1hr
10:00	From Sickness to Health CC
10:30	HeartLift CC
11:00	Revelation of Hope CC 1hr
12:00p	Ultimate Prescription CC
12:30	Multitude of Counselors <a>C
1:00	The Heavens Declare CC
1:30	Taste of Paradise CC
2:00	Body & Spirit 🕶
2:30	Contending for the Faith 🕶
3:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
4:00	Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
4:30	Kids Time CC
5:00	Pillars of Faith CC 1hr
6:00	The Carter Report 1hr
7:00	Sabbath School Study Hour 🚾 1hr
8:00	3ABN Today LIVE 4 2hrs
10:00	Kenneth Cox Ministries 🕶 1hr
11:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
12:00a	Table Talk C 1hr

1:00 3ABN Today LIVE 1hr

	BEGINS July 2
CDT	FRIDAY
2:00a	3ABN Today LIVE (continued) < 1hr
3:00	Salvation in Symbols & Signs CG
3:30	Heavens Point of View
4:00	Liberty Insider CC
4:30	Battles of Faith CC
5:00	Sabbath School Study Hour C 1hr
6:00	Body & Spirit CC
6:30	Contending for the Faith
7:00	Secrets Unsealed C 1hr
8:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
9:00	Behold the Lamb Presents G 1hr
10:00	Health for a Lifetime 🕶
10:30	Divine Design/His Words Are Life 🖸
11:00	Celebrating Life in Recovery 🚾 1hr
12:00p	Sabbath School Panel C 1hr
1:00	Optimize 4 Life 🕶
1:30	Cook:30 CC
2:00	Action 4 Life CG
2:30	Your Favorites by Request CG
3:00	3ABN Today C 1hr
4:00	Tiny Tots for Jesus CC
4:30	Kids Time CC
5:00	Featured Ministries CG
5:30	Music CC
6:00	Jesus for Asia Now 🖸
6:30	Camp Meeting Music Projects 1.5hrs
8:00	3ABN Today Family Worship 🚾 1hr
9:00	It Is Written 🖸
9:30	Maranatha Mission Stories 🕶
10:00	Mission 360 🚾
10:30	Hope in Motion CC
11:00	3ABN Today Family Worship G 1hr
12:00a	ASI Conventions • 1hr
1:00	Breath of Life 🕶

1:30 Thunder in the Holy Land

Hosted by Danny Shelton and Yvonne Lewis-Shelton. Each week will feature a special quest.

Stay tuned for more information on this interactive Bible study!

- 2:00a Praise! CC
- 2:30 It Is Written CC
- 3:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries C 1hr
- 4:00 Everlasting Gospel 4:00 Ihr
- 5:00 Revelation Insights CC 1hr
- 6:00 Perfecting Me CC
- 6:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
- 7:00 Kids Time Praise CC
- 7:30 Kids Time CC
- 8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 9:00 Sabbath School Panel C 1hr
- 10:00 Kenneth Cox Ministries C 1hr
- 11:00 Worship Hour C 1hr
- 12:00p Revelation's Ancient Discoveries C 1hr
- 1:00 New Perceptions C 1hr
- 2:00 Sabbath School Study Hour C 1hr
- 3:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 4:00 Maranatha Mission Stories CC
- 4:30 Kids Time CC
- 5:00 Kids Time Praise
- 5:30 Tiny Tots for Jesus 🖸
- 6:00 Laymen Ministries
- 6:30 Salvation in Symbols & Signs CC
- 7:00 Breath of Life CC
- 7:30 Lineage 🖈 🚾
- 8:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 9:00 Table Talk CC 1hr
- 10:00 Grace Pipeline CC
- 10:30 Making Waves CC
- 11:00 3ABN Today CC 1hr
- 12:00a Discover CC 1hr
- 1:00 GYC CC 1hr

AVAILABLE IN SPANISH!





Listen to audio samples online.

AL HOGAR!

(Hallelujah, We're

Home at Last!)



No event could be more amazing than the Second Coming of Jesus Christ, and your spirit will soar as you listen to these familiar hymns and beautiful songs that point to our Savior's return, written by Danny Shelton, Lari Goss, and Yvonne Lewis-Shelton. This Spanish language album features the harmonious voices of the Chilean Adventist University Chamber Choir and the amazing orchestration of legendary arranger, Lari Goss.

DVD Code: DVD012-SP Suggested Donation: \$15.00

CD Code: 3ABN043-2SP Suggested Donation: \$15.00

Visit **3ABNSTORE.COM** for more products from the "Hallelujah, We're Home at Last!" music project.

